“wNorfolk County Council

> at your service

Children’s Services

Professional

Learning and

Development
Forthcoming Training Events — Special Schools
June - July 2011
Start Date Activity Title Venue Course Event
Code Ref.
07/06/2011 Effective Participation at Child Protection Conferences- WNPDC ENSAS8 D
Multi Agency
08/06/2011 Training for New Educational Visits Co-ordinators NPDC ECVA2 X
09/06/2011 PIPP M1: Leading successful professional learning and NPDC EPPB7 A
development in your school
09/06/2011 SENCO Essential Skills and Information Programme South Green Park ENWG4 D
Enterprise Centre
10/06/2011 Designated Professional Training for Safeguarding in NPDC ENSB4 C
Education
13/06/2011 Beyond Induction NPDC ESDA4 G
13/06/2011 Developing Thinking and Learning Skills Through WNPDC EPSB2 A
Science
14/06/2011 SENCO Essential Skills and Information Programme NPDC ENWG4 E
14/06/2011 Behaviour and Attendance Network Meeting NPDC ESBA2 X
14/06/2011 PIPP M1: Peer coaching for excellence in teaching WNPDC EPPBS8 B
15/06/2011 Working Together to Safeguard Children from Harm- King's Centre, Gt. ENSB5 B
Multi Agency Yarmouth
15/06/2011 Beyond Induction WNPDC ESDA4 H
16/06/2011 Raising Achievement in Science Through the Outdoors: Holt Hall Field ECNH5 A
Key Stage 2 Studies Centre
16/06/2011 Initial Training for New SENCOs NPDC ENWE6 N
16/06/2011 Family Learning - Establishing and Running a Story NPDC EPWC6 A
Cafe
16/06/2011 PIPP M2: Making the most of mathematics WNPDC EPPE5 B
20/06/2011 PIPP M2: Making the most of mathematics NPDC EPPES A
20/06/2011 Family Learning - establishing and running a Reading NPDC EPWC4 E
Café
21/06/2011 SENCO Essential Skills and Information Programme Abbey Conference  ENWG4 F
Centre, Norwich
22/06/2011 PIPP M2: Learning outside the classroom Holt Hall Field EPPDS8 A

Studies Centre



22/06/2011

23/06/2011

24/06/2011

27/06/2011

27/06/2011

27/06/2011

27/06/2011

28/06/2011

28/06/2011

28/06/2011

28/06/2011

04/07/2011

05/07/2011

05/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

08/07/2011

14/07/2011

20/07/2011

PIPP M1: Plan ahead for a Head (whose head is it
anyway?)

SEN Study Support Group

Educational Visits Leader Training

A Menu for Successful Primary English Subject
Leadership - Dessert

'Bringing the Outside In' - Embedding ICT in Outdoor
Learning

Developing Thinking and Learning Skills Through
Science

Family Learning - establishing and running a Reading
Café

Working Together to Safeguard Children from Harm-
Multi Agency

Designated Professional Training for Safeguarding in
Education

PIPP M1: Leading and managing the partnership with
parents

PIPP M1: Leading successful professional learning and
development in your school

PIPP M1: Leading and managing the partnership with
parents

Individual Child Risk Management Course

PIPP M1: Plan ahead for a Head (whose head is it
anyway?)

PIPP M2: Primary classrooms without walls

PIPP M1: Empowering independence in learning
through AfL

PIPP M2: Primary classrooms without walls

Norfolk Steps: Step On and Step Up Modules 1, 2 and
3 (2 days)

Working Together to Safeguard Children from Harm-
Multi Agency

NPDC = Norwich Professional Development Centre
WNPDC = West Norfolk Professional Development Centre, King’s Lynn

For more details and to book a place please visit our website at:

nttp://www.cpd.norfolk.qov.uk/sdms/

Professional Development Centre
Woodside Road
Norwich, NR7 9QL.

WNPDC

NPDC

Whitlingham

Outdoor Education

Centre

Costessey Junior
School

Holt Hall Field
Studies Centre

NPDC

WNPDC

Abbey Conference

Centre, Norwich

NPDC

NPDC

WNPDC

WNPDC

NPDC

NPDC

NPDC

WNPDC

WNPDC

NPDC

Dereham Town
Football Club

EPPC6

ENWG6

ECVB4

EPCS9

ECNH4

EPSB2

EPWC4

ENSA4

ENSB4

EPPC7

EPPB7

EPPC7

ENTA1

EPPC6

EPPD5

EPPB9

EPPD5

ENTAS8

ENSB5

very child matters
abriahte future forNorol' vouna peoris


http://www.cpd.norfolk.gov.uk/sdms/

