Forthcoming Training Events – Special Schools

June - July 2011

Start Date	Activity Title	Venue	Course	Event
07/06/2011	Effective Participation at Child Protection Conferences-	WNPDC	Code ENSA8	Ref. D
08/06/2011	Multi Agency Training for New Educational Visits Co-ordinators	NPDC	ECVA2	Х
00,00,2011			20072	λ
09/06/2011	PIPP M1: Leading successful professional learning and development in your school	NPDC	EPPB7	A
09/06/2011	SENCO Essential Skills and Information Programme	South Green Park Enterprise Centre	ENWG4	D
10/06/2011	Designated Professional Training for Safeguarding in Education	NPDC	ENSB4	С
13/06/2011	Beyond Induction	NPDC	ESDA4	G
13/06/2011	Developing Thinking and Learning Skills Through Science	WNPDC	EPSB2	A
14/06/2011	SENCO Essential Skills and Information Programme	NPDC	ENWG4	E
14/06/2011	Behaviour and Attendance Network Meeting	NPDC	ESBA2	Х
14/06/2011	PIPP M1: Peer coaching for excellence in teaching	WNPDC	EPPB8	В
15/06/2011	Working Together to Safeguard Children from Harm- Multi Agency	King's Centre, Gt. Yarmouth	ENSB5	В
15/06/2011	Beyond Induction	WNPDC	ESDA4	Н
16/06/2011	Raising Achievement in Science Through the Outdoors: Key Stage 2	Holt Hall Field Studies Centre	ECNH5	A
16/06/2011	Initial Training for New SENCOs	NPDC	ENWE6	N
16/06/2011	Family Learning - Establishing and Running a Story Cafe	NPDC	EPWC6	A
16/06/2011	PIPP M2: Making the most of mathematics	WNPDC	EPPE5	В
20/06/2011	PIPP M2: Making the most of mathematics	NPDC	EPPE5	A
20/06/2011	Family Learning - establishing and running a Reading Café	NPDC	EPWC4	E
21/06/2011	SENCO Essential Skills and Information Programme	Abbey Conference Centre, Norwich	ENWG4	F
22/06/2011	PIPP M2: Learning outside the classroom	Holt Hall Field Studies Centre	EPPD8	A

22/06/2011	PIPP M1: Plan ahead for a Head (whose head is it anyway?)	WNPDC	EPPC6	В
23/06/2011	SEN Study Support Group	NPDC	ENWG6	С
24/06/2011	Educational Visits Leader Training	Whitlingham Outdoor Education Centre	ECVB4	L
27/06/2011	A Menu for Successful Primary English Subject Leadership - Dessert	Costessey Junior School	EPCS9	A
27/06/2011	'Bringing the Outside In' - Embedding ICT in Outdoor Learning	Holt Hall Field Studies Centre	ECNH4	A
27/06/2011	Developing Thinking and Learning Skills Through Science	NPDC	EPSB2	В
27/06/2011	Family Learning - establishing and running a Reading Café	WNPDC	EPWC4	F
28/06/2011	Working Together to Safeguard Children from Harm- Multi Agency	Abbey Conference Centre, Norwich	ENSA4	Z
28/06/2011	Designated Professional Training for Safeguarding in Education	NPDC	ENSB4	D
28/06/2011	PIPP M1: Leading and managing the partnership with parents	NPDC	EPPC7	A
28/06/2011	PIPP M1: Leading successful professional learning and development in your school	WNPDC	EPPB7	В
04/07/2011	PIPP M1: Leading and managing the partnership with parents	WNPDC	EPPC7	В
05/07/2011	Individual Child Risk Management Course	NPDC	ENTA1	L
05/07/2011	PIPP M1: Plan ahead for a Head (whose head is it anyway?)	NPDC	EPPC6	A
06/07/2011	PIPP M2: Primary classrooms without walls	NPDC	EPPD5	A
06/07/2011	PIPP M1: Empowering independence in learning through AfL	WNPDC	EPPB9	В
08/07/2011	PIPP M2: Primary classrooms without walls	WNPDC	EPPD5	В
14/07/2011	Norfolk Steps: Step On and Step Up Modules 1, 2 and 3 (2 days)	NPDC	ENTA8	E
20/07/2011	Working Together to Safeguard Children from Harm- Multi Agency	Dereham Town Football Club	ENSB5	A

NPDC = Norwich Professional Development Centre WNPDC = West Norfolk Professional Development Centre, King's Lynn

For more details and to book a place please visit our website at: <u>http://www.cpd.norfolk.gov.uk/sdms/</u>

Professional Development Centre Woodside Road Norwich, NR7 9QL.

